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SR. 
No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTSN
AME 

MODERATOR 

1 03/2/20 Monday Journal Reporting- Ticagrelor or 
prasugrel in patients with acute 

coronary syndrome 

Dr.Nikita Ingale Dr. V.M. Motghare 

2 04/2/20 Tuesday Journal Reporting- Metoprolol for 
prevention of acute exacerbation of 

Chronic obstructive pulmonary 
diseases 

Dr.Sheha Dange Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

3 05/2/20 Wednesday Drug review-  Pefcitinib Dr.Akhil 
Giradkar 

Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

4 06/2/20 Thursday Drug review- Mirogabalin Dr. Pramod N. Dr. S.G.Paranjape 

5 07/2/20 Friday Drug review-  Relugolix Dr.Vishakha 
Sinha 

Dr. A. Turankar 

6 11/2/20 Tuesday Journal Reporting- Efficacy and safety 
of low dose colchicine after myocardial 

infarction 

Dr.Ashwita 
Shetty 

Dr. V.M. Motghare 

7 

 

12/2/20 Wednesday Drug review- Roxadustat Dr. Anshul Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

8 13/2/20 Thursday Drug review- Solriafetol Dr.Rucha Punse Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

9 14/2/20 Friday Drugs modifying cytokines Dr. Mitali Dr. S.G.Paranjape 

10 17/2/20 Monday Prostaglandin analogues in clinical 
practice 

Dr. Monika 
Tabhane 

Dr. A. Turankar 

11 18/2/20 Tuesday Journal Reporting -  Use of anastrazole 
for breast cancer prevention 

randomised clinical trial 

Dr.Akhil 
Giradkar 

Dr. V.M. Motghare 

12 20/2/20 Thursday Monoclonal antibodies Dr.Pramoda N Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

13 24/2/20 Monday Drug review- Volanesorsen Dr.Monika 
Tabhane 

Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

14 25/2/20 Tuesday Pharmacotherapy of epilepsy Dr.Sneha Dange Dr. S.G.Paranjape 

15 26/2/20 Wednesday Drug review-  Brexanolone Dr.Ashwita 
Shetty 

Dr. A. Turankar 

16 27/2/20 Thursday Environmental Pharmacology Dr.Rucha Punse Dr. V.M. Motghare 

17 28/2/20 Friday Pharmacotherapy of Shock Dr. Anshul Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


